Pre-K Remote Daily

8:25-8:45
8:45-9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15-9:25

9:25-9:35

9:35-9:45

10:30-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00-12:45

Schedule

Arrival

Morning Meeting/Question of the Day
Shared Reading

Creative Arts: Integrating Literacy and
Math

Music and Movement/Gross Motor

Read Aloud with Props

Individual Student Session
(Math, Literacy, Read Aloud Social
Emotional)

Individual Student Session
(Math, Literacy, Read Aloud Social
Emotional)

Individual Student Session
(Math, Literacy, Read Aloud Social
Emotional)

**Individual Student Sessions are scheduled in advance and
will remain the same each week.



