Pre-K Remote Daily Schedule

8:25-8:45	Arrival
8:45-9:00	Morning Meeting/Question of the Day
9:00-9:15	Shared Reading
9:15-9:25	Creative Arts: Integrating Literacy and Math
9:25-9:35	Music and Movement/Gross Motor
9:35-9:45	Read Aloud with Props
10:30-11:15	Individual Student Session
	(Math, Literacy, Read Aloud Social
	Emotional)
11:15-12:00	Individual Student Session
	(Math, Literacy, Read Aloud Social
	Emotional)
12:00-12:45	Individual Student Session
	(Math, Literacy, Read Aloud Social
	Emotional)

^{**}Individual Student Sessions are scheduled in advance and will remain the same each week.